Responses from parents and carers at St Mary’s Catholic Primary School

OFSTED questionnaire — Autumn 2021

17 completed questionnaires were returned via OFSTED Parent View.

STATEMENTS STRONGLY AGREE DISAGREE STRONGLY | DON'T

AGREE DISAGREE KNOW
My child feels happy at this school. 88 6 0 0 6
My child feels safe at this school. 94 0 0 0 6
The school makes sure its pupils are well 78 17 0 0 6
behaved.
My child has been bullied and the school My child has | 0 0 0 22
dealt with the bullying quickly and not been
effectively. bullied

78
The school makes me aware of what my 89 11 0 0 0
child will learn during the year.
When I have raised concerns with the I have not 17 6 0 0
school they have been dealt with properly. raised

concerns

22

56
My child has SEND and the school gives 67 33 0 0 0
them the support they need to succeed.
The school has high expectations for my 78 11 0 6 6
child.
My child does well at this school. 89 6 0 6 0
The school lets me know how my child is | 72 17 6 6 0
doing.
There is a good range of subjects available 78 17 0 0 6
to my child at this school.
My child can take part in clubs and activities | 67 22 11 0 0
at this school.
The school supports my child’s wider 72 28 0 0 0
personal development.
I would recommend this school to another 100 0 0 0 0

parent.




